ID
567
585
791
804
533
812
583
572
808
599
606
795
564
604
531
554
559
734
506
772
610
571
591
593
578
581
809
586
745
546
762
602
517
503
793
530
573
568
605
513
535
539
511
565
587
769
505
509
569
538
785
589
557
542
560
520
735
508
796
669
580
597
608
576
607
601
534
545
537
566
522
592
609
577
544
779
524
770
590
516
758
736
749
519
759
518
584
536
783
766
588
603
502

Vautier Pharmacy Manawatustriders Half Marathon 2011

First Name
Gemma
Katrina
Juanita
Ashley
Anna
Debbie
Julia
Nicola
Miria
Andrena
Charlotte
Jenny
Melanie
Kate
Sarah
Claire
Victoria
Alyssa
Catherine
Rennee
Felicity
Phillippa
Susannah
Leanne
Rachelle
Stephanie
Alice
Kathryn
Sandie
Mavis
Janina
Acacia
Imogen
Rachael
Moana
Deb
Nicole
Amie
Colleen
Sarah
Lyn
Bronwyn
Lorraine
Ana
Stephanie
Anita
Rebecca
Renaee
Noni
Wendy
Jan-Maree
Natalie
Katie
Penny
Tee
Brenda
Melissa
Simonne
Emma
Louise
Katrina
Hollie
Caroline
Michelle
Kylie
Kerry
Raewyne
Raewyn
Linda
Natasha
Jill
Emma
Tammy
Nicola
Janis
Jean
Julia
Claudia
Hannah
Kirstine
Jane
Ciara
Maria
Karen
Tania
Georgina
Sara
Wendy
Carol
Wouna
Lara
Sarah
Elizabeth

Surname
Cartwright
Brougham
Paterson
Clements
Tyler
Robinson
Stevenson
Burton
Paul
Clarke
Wall
Langrish
Hansen
Robinson
Stephens
Booker
Sugden
Goodwin
Quin

Eddy
Masters
Harris
Neild

Bird
Manning
Das
O'Styke
Campbell
Johansen
Maxwell
Kuehn
Newell
Watson
Fletcher
Mataira
Mansill
Mace
Simpson
Webb
Orme
Maughan
Johnson
McGregor
Vaney
Gardiner
Bottcher
Robinson
Clark
Shedlock
Brenkley
Brown
Brien
Stuart
Barrett
Fons

Kelly
Lusty

Le Quesne
Du Fresne
Drummond
Groombridge
Groombridge
Hacking
McCabe
Gorrie
Buddle
Hyde
Buddle
Lowe
Willis
McKenzie
Voelkerling
Dale-Hodgson
Grayson
Robb
Taylor
Heath
Henriquez
Brown
Hintz
Denis
Hennessy
Drinkwater
Lombard
Robbertsen
Beattie
Strachan
Kale
Sakul

Le Roux
Blackmore
Atkins
Bourke

Event

Half Run
Half Run
Half Run
Half Run
Half Run
Half Run
Half Run
Half Run
Half Run
Half Run
Half Run
Half Run
Half Run
Half Run
Half Run
Half Run
Half Run
Half Run
Half Run
Half Run
Half Run
Half Run
Half Run
Half Run
Half Run
Half Run
Half Run
Half Run
Half Run
Half Run
Half Run
Half Run
Half Run
Half Run
Half Run
Half Run
Half Run
Half Run
Half Run
Half Run
Half Run
Half Run
Half Run
Half Run
Half Run
Half Run
Half Run
Half Run
Half Run
Half Run
Half Run
Half Run
Half Run
Half Run
Half Run
Half Run
Half Run
Half Run
Half Run
Half Run
Half Run
Half Run
Half Run
Half Run
Half Run
Half Run
Half Run
Half Run
Half Run
Half Run
Half Run
Half Run
Half Run
Half Run
Half Run
Half Run
Half Run
Half Run
Half Run
Half Run
Half Run
Half Run
Half Run
Half Run
Half Run
Half Run
Half Run
Half Run
Half Run
Half Run
Half Run
Half Run
Half Run

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Category
Open - 20-34 yrs
Open - 20-34 yrs
35-39 yrs

Junior - under 20 yrs

45-49 yrs
50-54 yrs
Open - 20-34 yrs
Open - 20-34 yrs
Open - 20-34 yrs
Open - 20-34 yrs
Open - 20-34 yrs
35-39 yrs
Open - 20-34 yrs
Open - 20-34 yrs
45-49 yrs
Open - 20-34 yrs
Open - 20-34 yrs
Open - 20-34 yrs
35-39 yrs
35-39 yrs
Open - 20-34 yrs
Open - 20-34 yrs
Open - 20-34 yrs
40-44 yrs
Open - 20-34 yrs
Open - 20-34 yrs

Junior - under 20 yrs

Open - 20-34 yrs
40-44 yrs
60-64 yrs
Open - 20-34 yrs
Open - 20-34 yrs
40-44 yrs
35-39 yrs
40-44 yrs
45-49 yrs
Open - 20-34 yrs
Open - 20-34 yrs
Open - 20-34 yrs
35-39 yrs
45-49 yrs
50-54 yrs
35-39 yrs
Open - 20-34 yrs
Open - 20-34 yrs
Open - 20-34 yrs
35-39 yrs
35-39 yrs
Open - 20-34 yrs
50-54 yrs
50-54 yrs
Open - 20-34 yrs
Open - 20-34 yrs
50-54 yrs
Open - 20-34 yrs
40-44 yrs
Open - 20-34 yrs
35-39 yrs
Open - 20-34 yrs
Open - 20-34 yrs
Open - 20-34 yrs
Open - 20-34 yrs
Open - 20-34 yrs
Open - 20-34 yrs
Open - 20-34 yrs
Open - 20-34 yrs
45-49 yrs
55-59 yrs
50-54 yrs
Open - 20-34 yrs
40-44 yrs
Open - 20-34 yrs
Open - 20-34 yrs
Open - 20-34 yrs
55-59 yrs
45-49 yrs
40-44 yrs
35-39 yrs
Open - 20-34 yrs
35-39 yrs
40-44 yrs
Open - 20-34 yrs
Open - 20-34 yrs
40-44 yrs
Open - 20-34 yrs
40-44 yrs
Open - 20-34 yrs
45-49 yrs
Open - 20-34 yrs
40-44 yrs
Open - 20-34 yrs
Open - 20-34 yrs
35-39 yrs

Event Time

1:30:24

:32:55
:03
136
127
154
:02
123
:40:46
141:23
:41:48
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64
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11
44
12

45
46

47
10
48

49
11
50
51
13

Event Place Category Place City

Palmerston North
Palmerston
Ashhurst
Palmerston Nth
Wellington
Palmerston Nth
Palmerston North
Palmerston North
Linton
Palmerston North
Palmerston North
Whanganui

New Plymouth
Palmerston North
Palmerston North
Feilding
Wellington
Feilding
Wellington

Palmerston North
Wellington
Palmerston North
Wellington
Palmerston North
Palmerston Nth
Palmerston North

Palmerston North
Palmerston North
Palmerston North
Palmerston Nth
Hawkes Bay
Inglewood
Wanganui
Palmerston North
Palmerston North
Marton

Greytown
Wanganui
Wellington
Palmerston North
Palmerston North
Auckland
Wellington
Wellington
Palmerston North
Otaki

New Plymouth
Lower Hutt

Levin

Auckland
Palmerston North

Palmerston North
Levin

Palmerston North
Palmerston North
Palmerston North
Palmerston North
Palmerston North
Palmerston North
Palmerston North
Feilding
Palmerston North
Palmerston North
Wellington
Palmerston North
Palmerston North

Palmerston North
Palmerston North
Stratford

Palmerston North
Palmerston North
Palmerston North
Palmerston North

Palmerston North
Palmerston North

Wellington
Palmerston North

Palmerston Nth
Palmerston North

Palmerston North
Palmerston North



532
512
515
523
540
521
596
550
525
510
600
582
526
570
754
551
562
541
563
547
549
548
594
504
561
748

747
507
527
528
543
552
553
555
556
558
574
579
595
598
765
774

Kiri
Siobhan
Annette
Gaylene
Helen
Cynthia
Kaira
Dearna
Marita
Nicky
Stephanie
Sarah
Adrienne
Leanne
Heather
Anna
Kerri
Catriona
Cindy
Sandra
Ashley
April
Hayley
Jo
Elizabeth
Tracey
Nicola
Aileen
Apryl
Denise
Jenni
Donna
Jo
Vanessa
Laura
Kate
Anna
Julia
Kate
Alice
Sarah
Natalia
Kirianna

McRae
Hirst
Morine
Francis
Murphy
Wells
Biss

Read
Wilkinson
Sawers
Dench
Forrest
Portch
Franklin
King
Francis
Mills

Pirie

Soo
Kappely
Hansen
Mewes
Collins
Curtis
Biss
Vandenberg
Potter
Tough
Cadman
Traill
Kearins
Gifkins
Gallon
Blair
Garget
McGregor
Shaw
Norton
Grinlinton
Stephenson
Higgins
Lobos
Rainford

Half Run
Half Run
Half Run
Half Run
Half Run
Half Run
Half Run
Half Run
Half Run
Half Run
Half Run
Half Run
Half Run
Half Run
Half Run
Half Run
Half Run
Half Run
Half Run
Half Run
Half Run
Half Run
Half Run
Half Run
Half Run
Half Run
Half Run
Half Run
Half Run
Half Run
Half Run
Half Run
Half Run
Half Run
Half Run
Half Run
Half Run
Half Run
Half Run
Half Run
Half Run
Half Run
Half Run

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

45-49 yrs
35-39 yrs
35-39 yrs
40-44 yrs
50-54 yrs
40-44 yrs
Open - 20-34 yrs

Junior - under 20 yrs

40-44 yrs
35-39 yrs
Open - 20-34 yrs
Open - 20-34 yrs
40-44 yrs
Open - 20-34 yrs
50-54 yrs

Junior - under 20 yrs

Open - 20-34 yrs
50-54 yrs
Open - 20-34 yrs
60-64 yrs

Junior - under 20 yrs

65-69 yrs
Open - 20-34 yrs
35-39 yrs
Open - 20-34 yrs
40-44 yrs
Open - 20-34 yrs
45-49 yrs
35-39 yrs
45-49 yrs
45-49 yrs
50-54 yrs
Open - 20-34 yrs
Open - 20-34 yrs
Open - 20-34 yrs
Open - 20-34 yrs
Open - 20-34 yrs
Open - 20-34 yrs
Open - 20-34 yrs
Open - 20-34 yrs
Open - 20-34 yrs
Open - 20-34 yrs
Open - 20-34 yrs
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Palmerston North
Palmerston North
Palmerston North
Palmerston North
Palmerston North
New Plymouth
Palmerston North
Palmerston North
Marton
Palmerston North
Palmerston North
Palmerston North
Palmerston North
Palmerston North

Palmerston North
Palmerston North
Palmerston North
Levin

Palmerston North
Taranaki

Kapiti Coast
Waiouru
Palmerston North

Lower Hutt
Palmerston North
Levin

Auckland
Palmerston North

Palmerston North
Palmerston North
Palmerston North
Waiouru
Palmerston North
Auckland

Upper Hutt
Palmerston North
Greytown

Whanganui



